Weekly Mass Intentions - Sunday 23 November

Saturday 22 (St Antony’s)
Sunday 23 (Sacred Heart)
Sunday 23 (st Bon’s)
Tuesday 25 (Sacred Heart)
Wednesday 26 (St Antony’s)
Thursday 27 (st Bon’s)
Friday 28 (Sacred Heart)
Saturday 29 (St Antony’s)

Sunday 30 (Sacred Heart)

Sunday 30 (st Bon’s)

Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe
Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe
Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe
Ordinary Time

Ordinary Time

Ordinary Time

Ordinary Time

Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe

Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe

Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe

18.00
9.15

11.00
18.00
9.15

9.15
9.15
18.00
9.15

11.00

Confessions: Saturday 10.30 - 11.00

Sam Boal (Ann)

Veronica Peters (Ann)

Deceased from the Zanetti Family
Deceased from the Hankiewicz Family
Patricia O’Leary (Ann)

Neil Gallagher (Ann)

Anna Goodman (Ann)

People of the Parishes

Derek & Pat Powell (RIP)

Deceased from the Maddalena Family



